	~ ^ ^ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
3-8-7	2-2007 HEET	
To the Honorable commissioner of F		
Please record the attached origina	81176	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Tame una maress of receiving party(ies):	
RacePointMedia LLC	Name: Savant Systems LLC	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address: 32 Wianno Avenue City: Osterville	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	State: MA Zip: 02655 Additional name(s) & address(es) Attached?YesXNo	
Execution Date:	7.00 y	
If this document is being filed together with a new a date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s): 29/248,610; 29/248,611; 29/248,612; 29/248,607; 29/265,745; 29/248,608; 29/248,613; 29/265,746	B. Patent No. (s) B. Patent No. (s)	
Additional numbers attached		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: John F. McKenna Street Address: Cesari and McKenna, LLP 88 Black Falcon Avenue City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02210	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	
	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	a.	
Name of Person Signing Signatur	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet.	

PATENT REEL: 019016 FRAME: 0501

Ck.#

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Limited Liability Company (General Laws, Chapter 156C)

Filed this_	12th day_	July	,2006
			987011
	Delle Jani	Balcin	SECRETARY OF THE 2006 JUL 12 PH 3: 09
SECR	WILLIAM FRANCI ETARY OF THE CO		
	BAY STA	DE !	ATRUE COPY ATTEST Option Francis Galvin SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH DATE 0780 CLERK
	Phone:		

REEL: 019016 FRAME: 0502

FILED

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

JUL 12 2006

OF

SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH CORPORATIONS DIVISION

RacePointMedia LLC

FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID. NO.: 20-2881475

- 1. Name of Domestic Limited Liability Company: RacePointMedia LLC.
- 2. Date the original Certificate of Organization was filed: May 18, 2005.
- 3. <u>Managers</u>. The names and addresses of the Managers are Kathy Coyle, Robert Madonna, Bruce Myers, and Christopher Stavros, all at 32 Wianno Avenue, Osterville, MA 02655.
- 4. Execution of Documents to be Filed with Corporations Division. Any Manager of the limited liability company may execute documents to be filed with the office of the Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.
- 5. Execution of Recordable Instruments. Any Manager of the limited liability company is authorized to execute in the name of the limited liability company, and to acknowledge, deliver and record, any recordable instrument affecting an interest in real property, including, without limitation, any deed, lease, notice of lease, mortgage, discharge or release of mortgage, assignment of mortgage, easement or certificate of fact.
- 6. Amendments to the Certificate of Organization are as follows:

Article 1 is deleted in its entirety and is amended to read as follows:

1. Name. The name of the limited liability company is Savant Systems LLC.

[Signature Page Follows]

BST99 1509408-1,073918,0010

PATENT

REEL: 019016 FRAME: 0503

DATED: July 11, 2006

By: Bruce Myers
Title: Manager

- 2 -

RECORDED: 03/08/2007